Releases - September 24, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

260168
268681
278027
248928
278501
278230
278109
275018
277138
254012
202078
275348
227532
197140
266285

Lawrence
Spencer
Cook
Clark
Duerson
Hollier
Haysley
Weber
Hogue
Stevens
Collier
James
Wade
Pettiford
Young

Kenneth
Bobby
Melinda
Debora
Ashley
Angelica
Heather
Nicholas
Antwan
Jessie
Robert
Malcolm
Ste-Fawn
Maurice
Terrance

Joe

R
Kaye
Patrice
J

L
B

Cc

Douglas

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Adair County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Madison County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Todd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



